
CANTEEN ITEMS
BEVERAGES

APPLE JUICE 
ORANGE JUICE 
PEPSI 
DIET COKE 
GINGER ALE 
7 UP 
ICE TEA 
BOTTLED WATER

$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 

WINES
BIG HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO  
BIG HOUSE ZINFANDEL 
BIG HOUSE ROSÉ 
EASY RIDER RED 
EASY RIDER WHITE

$8.75 
$8.75 
$8.75 
$8.75 
$8.75 

BAKING ITEMS
COOKIES 
MUFFINS 
BROWNIES 
RICE KRISPIES

$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
NORTHERN SUPERIOR 
NORTHERN LITE 
PALM BAY COCKTAIL

$6.75 
$6.75 
$6.75 

SNACKS
FRUIT 
EXCEL GUM 
CHOCOLATE BARS 
SKITTLES 
TWIZZLERS 
CHIPS 

$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.00 

BOX LUNCH | $17.00
CHOICE OF: HAM & CHEESE, ROAST
BEEF, DELI BLEND OR VEGETARIAN
ON A WRAP OR KAISER ROLL WITH

FRESH VEGETABLES, RANCH
DRESSING, CHEESE, APPLE, MUSTARD,
MAYO, COOKIE & BOTTLED WATER

BOX BREAKFAST | $10.00
FRUIT CUP, CARROT MUFFIN,

BUTTER, CHEESE BISCUIT WITH
EGG & BACK BACON. SERVED WITH

ORANGE JUICE & COFFEE 

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 
 
SANDWICH OR WRAP 
ASIAN COLD NOODLE SALAD 
COLD CURRIED CHICKPEA SALAD 

$6.00 
 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00


