

SANDWICH OR WRAP

ASIAN COLD NOODLE SALAD

COLD CURRIED CHICKPEA SALAD

CANTEEN ITEMS

BEVERAGES		WINES	
APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE PEPSI DIET COKE GINGER ALE 7 UP	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	BIG HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO BIG HOUSE ZINFANDEL BIG HOUSE ROSÉ EASY RIDER RED EASY RIDER WHITE ALCOHOLIC DRI	\$8.75 \$8.75 \$8.75 \$8.75
ICE TEA BOTTLED WATER	\$3.00 \$3.00	NORTHERN SUPERIOR NORTHERN LITE PALM BAY COCKTAIL	\$6.75 \$6.75 \$6.75
BAKING ITEMS		BOX LUNCH \$17.00	
COOKIES MUFFINS BROWNIES RICE KRISPIES	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$3.00	CHOICE OF: HAM & CHEESE, ROAST BEEF, DELI BLEND OR VEGETARIAN ON A WRAP OR KAISER ROLL WITH FRESH VEGETABLES, RANCH	
SNACKS		DRESSING, CHEESE, APPLE, MUSTARD,	
FRUIT EXCEL GUM CHOCOLATE BARS SKITTLES TWIZZLERS CHIPS	\$1.00 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00	MAYO, COOKIE & BOTTLED WATER BOX BREAKFAST \$10.00 FRUIT CUP, CARROT MUFFIN, BUTTER, CHEESE BISCUIT WITH EGG & BACK BACON. SERVED WITH ORANGE JUICE & COFFEE	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH		\$6.00	

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$6.00

S, MUSIC & EVERY